

OD-21

ORDER SHEET

CS/670/1977

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

SOMNATH PAL
-VS-
ANITA KUNDU & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date: September 9, 2022.

Appearance :
Ms. Anjana Banerjee, Adv.
... for the plaintiff

The Court : On prayer of the learned Counsel for the plaintiff, the
matter is adjourned.

Let the matter appear in the list after eight weeks.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

RS