

OD-23

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/670/1977

SOMNATH PAL
VS
ANITA KUNDU & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 23rd November, 2022

Appearance:
Ms. A. Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S. Laha, Adv.

The Court : Let the matter go out of the list.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

A.Dey