

OD-1

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/670/1977

SOMNATH PAL
VS
ANITA KUNDU & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 31st January, 2024

The Court:- None appears.

Adjourned to 5th February, 2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)